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1. 9 ct gold bracelet 16.9 gms. 

  £80-100 

2. Gold flat link chain. 20.5 gms. 

  £100-120 

3. 9ct gold flat link chain. 6.2 gms. 

  £30-40 

4. 22ct gold leaf link bracelet. 11.4 gms. 

  £150-180 

5. 9ct gold twist link bracelet. 9.6 gms. 
  £50-60 

6. Four 9ct gold bracelets. 9.7 gms. 

  £50-60 

7. 9ct gold child's bangle. 3.6 gms. 
  £15-25 

8. Six 9ct gold gent's rings and wedding bands. 
21.5 gms. 

  £120-130 

9. Six 9ct gold jewelled engagement rings. 10.8 
gms. 

  £100-120 

10. Five 9ct white and yellow gold rings (some 
jewelled) 15.5 gms. 

  £100-120 

11. Sapphire and diamond three stone ring 

  £60-100 

12. Five silver rings 

  £20-30 

13. Two long silver chains. 65.8 gms. 

  £20-30 

14. Two silver bracelets and two silver chains. 35.4 
gms. 

  £20-30 

15. 18ct gold five stone diamond ring 
  £20-30 

16. 9ct gold pink and white stone cluster ring 

  £10-20 

17. 18ct gold wedding band, solitaire diamond ring, 
M & S ring and a pearl bead bracelet on a 9ct 
gold earring 

  £30-40 

18. Fourteen ladies watches 

  £30-40 

19. Eight gent's watches 

  £10-20 

20. Sony 7.2 megapixel Cybershot camera 

  £10-20 

21. Krug Baumen ladies watch and a Citizen ladies 
watch 

  £10-20 

22. Fujifilm Finepix camera 

  £10-20 

23. Sony 7.2 Megapixel Zeiss lens digital camera 
(cased) 

  £30-40 

24. Bag of costume jewellery 

  £10-20 

25. 9ct gold bangle. 12.2 gms. 

  £40-60 

26. 19th/20thC 18ct gold cased ladies 
pocket/wristwatch, Swiss made 

  £80-100 

27. Edwardian 9ct gold amethyst pendant and chain  
  £30-40 

28. Edwardian 9ct gold seed pearl bar brooch 

  £30-40 

29. Edwardian 14ct gold star and seed pearl brooch 
  £30-50 

30. 15ct gold seed pearl crescent brooch 

  £30-50 

31. Child's seed and cultured pearl necklace 

  £15-20 

32. 9ct gold cased ladies wristwatch 

  £20-30 

33. Crystal necklace set in silver metal 

  £10-20 

34. Isle of Man half penny 1709 

  £15-20 

35. Chateau top-winding Swiss made stop watch 

  £25-40 

36. Swiss Lonestar and Excalibur gent's 
wristwatches 

  £30-40 

37. Edwardian 9ct ladies wristwatch 
  £40-60 

38. Late Victorian top-winding ladies fob watch 

  £20-40 

39. Isle of Man battle platoon silver fob dated 1943. 
Birmingham 1898 

  £35-50 

40. 18ct gold cushion cut, ruby and diamond cluster 
ring (Insurance valuation  £2,800) 

  £300-400 

41. 22ct gold wedding band. 4.6 gms. 

  £60-70 

42. Collection of mostly 9ct and 14ct gold jewellery. 
30.9 gms. 

  £180-200 

43. Silver gilt white stone bracelet 

  £20-30 

44. Collection of silver bracelets, bangles and 
jewellery 

  £10-20 

45. 9ct rose gold double Albert and fob. 53 gms. 
  £320-380 

46. Victorian gold metal muff chain and locket 

  £30-40 

47. Victorian 18ct gold cased, ladies key wind fob 
watch, made by E. Lydiate, St. Helens 

  £70-100 

48. Collection of 15ct and 9ct gold rings, necklace 
and bracelet, etc. 

  £60-100 

49. Victorian silver castle top card case showing 
Windsor Castle and another. Birmingham 1841. 
2.5 ozs. Maker: Taylor & Perry 

  £450-550 

50. Victorian silver snuff box with engraved floral 
and feathered decoration and inscription 
presented October 14th 1862, to Willm Martin by 
a few of his Bristol friends, for his manly and 
straight forward conduct to Peter Millard, in his 
late fight with Hall. Birmingham 1857.  2.8 ozs. 
Maker: A.T. 

  £180-240 

51. Jean Binet, Figures on a Beach, Oil on canvas, 
Signed 18 x 24 ins. 

  £600-800 

52. Ernest Knight, Widdicombe in the Moor, Oil on 
canvas, Signed 18 x 24 ins. 

  £80-120 

53. 20thC English School, Portrait head of a child, 
Pencil and crayon sketch, 10 x 7 ins. 

  £30-40 

54. Armande Matisse, Still Life jug of flowers, Oil on 
milk glass, Signed and dated 1858 15 x 12 ins. 

  £30-40 

55. P. Trois, Figures in a bar, Ink and watercolour on 
board, Signed 13 x 18 ins. 

  £50-70 

56. Album of mint Manx stamps from 1973 onwards 
  £150-250 

 



57. Album of mint Manx stamps 

  £30-50 

58. Album of Isle of Man First Day Covers 1973-1979 

  £30-40 

59. Album of Isle of Man First Day Covers 1980-1983 

  £30-40 

60. Album of British Colonies stamps  

  £30-40 

61. Royal Doulton Bill Sykes Ht. 4.5 ins. 
 £15-20 

62. Poole otter and fish plus a small plate.  
 431 scene 1 
  £10-20 

63. Worcester porcelain blue and white two handled 
oval dish with flower decoration in relief and 
floral decoration to main body, under-glazed 
blue, crescent mark. 7.75 ins. 

  £80-150 

64. Polish .800 silver bangle with acanthus 
decoration in relief 

  £15-25 

65. Collection of costume jewellery, pins and 
ammonites 

  £15-20 

66. Five prints, paintings and pictures 

  £10-20 

67. Collection of horse brasses, etc., and a mounted 
plate 

  £10-20 

68. Two porcelain dogs and a silver mustard pot 

  £10-20 

69. Five metal dressing table boxes 
  £20-30 

70. 19thC French trinket box with decoration of 
figures and animals in relief, together with opera 
glasses and a silver topped pin box 

  £20-30 

71. Edwardian brass carriage clock 

  £30-40 

72. Set of three carved boxes with dragon 
decoration 

  £20-30 

73. Seven drawer oak miniature chest 

  £30-40 

74. Collectors' plate 

  £5-10 

75. 18 ct yellow and white gold, diamond set, 
Russian wedding ring 

  £60-80 

76. Print of Neil Hodson racing 

  £150-160 

77. Collection of Parker pens, etc. 
  £20-30 

78. Ancient stone axe head. length 4 ins. 

  £20-30 

79. Glass ashtray, figure, pig ornament pol perro 
paperweight 

  £15-20 

80. "The National Cash Register Company" table 
lighter 

  £10-20 

81. Basket with embroidered linen 
  £10-20 

82. Old Foley Eastern Glory pattern pottery urn 

  £10-20 

83. Pair of bronze brown patinated hares. Ht. 2.25 
ins. 

  £30-50 

84. Early 20thC Chinese carved ivory, twelve section 
puzzle ball and stand 

  £30-40 

85. Early 20thC Chinese carved ivory circular box, 
with dragon decoration, together with three 
letter openers 

  £15-25 

86. Three early 20thC Japanese ivory figures of 
Geishas and a fisherman.  Tallest 6 ins. 

  £40-60 

87. Collection of Chinese hardwood stands and 
plates 

  £20-30 

88. Pair of Bali hard wood busts of male and female 

  £20-30 

89. Chinese chop and wax in hard wood box 
  £10-15 

90. Four Royal Worcester Flower Fairy plates 

  £10-20 

91. Royal Doulton figurine 'Kirsty' HN 2381 

  £15-25 

92. Coalport figurine 'Summer Breeze'  
  £10-20 

93. Pair of ballerina figures 

  £10-15 

94. Michele Tramontana 
 Seascape Port St Mary 
 Watercolour 
 Signed see label verso 
 8 x 18 ins. 

  £50-100 

95. Michele Tramontana 
 The Lhen 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 13 x 20 ins. 
  £70-100 

96. Michele Tramontana 
 Looking towards the Corrin Tower 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 9 x 13 ins. 

  £30-50 

97. Michele Tramontana 
 Mist and sunshine at Niarbyl 
 Watercolour 
 Signed see label verso 
 10 x 27 ins. 

  £80-120 

98. Michele Tramontana 
 Pair of limited edition signed prints  
 1.) Douglas Harbour  
 2.) Peel Harbour 

  £30-40 

99. Michele Tramontana 
 Signed Limited Edition print 1/50  
 Sunset, Port Erin 

  £50-80 

100. Michele Tramonta  
 Limited Edition print, 7/100   
 King of the Glen, Ballaglass 

  £30-50 

101. Collection of four Chinese watercolours on silk 
and paper 

  £40-50 

102. Chinese embroidered silk picture and two 
photographs of junk and pagoda 

  £10-20 

103. Hand made Caucasian carpet with geometric 
designs in red, blue and green wools.  

 74 x 47 ins. 

  £60-100 

 

 



104. Hand made Caucasian carpet with geometric 
designs in multi-coloured wools. 62 x 48 ins. 

  £40-60 

105. Hand made caucasian rug with geometric 
designs in multi-coloured wools. 51 x 37 ins. 

  £40-60 

106. Box of collector's plates, pots, vases, dishes, 
etc. 

  £15-20 

107. Alex C. Quayle 
 Loch Leven, Scotland 
 Dated 1957 
 Watercolour 
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £60-100 

108. Alec C, Quayle 
 Baldhohow, Cronk & Snaefell 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £60-100 

109. Alec C. Quayle 
 Douglas Head & Lighthouse 
 Watercolour 
 Signe 
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £70-100 

110. After Raphael Kirchner, three prints 

  £50-100 

111. S.J. Simns 
 A Quiet Stroll 
 Mixed media 
 Signed 
 9 x 6 ins. 

  £50-100 

112. Paul Musin 
 Playing School 
 Oil on panel 
 Signed  
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £300-450 

113. Late 19thC Manx School 
 Donkey 
 Oil on canvas 
 16 x 10 ins. 

  £30-60 

114. 19th/20thC English School 
 Figures and camels by an oasis 
 Oil on canvas 
 10 x 18 ins. 

  £20-40 

115. W. Barker 
 Boats in Peel Bay 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £40-60 

116. Early 20thC English School 
 The Milkmaid 
 Watercolour  
 6 x 9 ins. 

  £10-20 

117. Mrs. D. Radcliffe's Vernons Pools winner's 
cheque for £752.90 dated 02.11.55 

  £10-20 

118. Victorian diorama with the clipper ship ‘Lucy’ in 
full sail. 17 x 24.5 ins. 

  £80-120 

 

 

 

119. Taxidermid Salom Ferox 7.5 lbs. - Caught by Mrs 
M.C. Ward, Loch Shin, 2nd June 1933 in a glass 
case. 11.5 x 28 x 5 ins. 

  £50-100 

120. Isle of Man telephone directory January 1967 

  £10-20 

121. The Montagu Motor Museum Exhibition 
Catalogue 1960 

  £10-20 

122. The David Brown 900 Instruction book 

  £10-15 

123. Collection of Hollywood film star postcards 
  £10-20 

124. Collection of coloured glass and brass oil lamps 

  £20-40 

125. Three volumes of The Holy Bible 1812 - original 
leather bindings 

  £10-30 

126. I. Ashton 
 Boy Fishing 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 16.5 x 12 ins.  
 Together with photograph 

  £15-30 

127. 19th/20thC Manx milk tally for the cow 'Dorothy', 
engraved on a slate from Cronk Breck Farm, 
Jurby, together with two quart and two pint milk 
bottles from W.C. Teare, Ballakelly, Andreas 

  £25-40 

128. Early 20thC brass mantel clock in the form of an 
Arabic woman opening the curtain of a temple. 
Ht. 9 ins. 

 £30-40 

129. Trix TTR F32 train set, three rail (incomplete) 
(boxed)  

  £40-60 

130. Trix Trams, The Flying Scotsman 4472, LNER 
1180, three rail (boxed) 

  £60-80 

131. Trix TTR model trains, three rail consisting of:- 
1.) Electric loco 2.) 0-6-2 loco 3.) Coach 1st with 
lights 4.) Coach 2nd with lights 5.) Restaurant 
Car with lights 6.) Restaurant Car with lights  

 7.) Bogey Coach 2nd 8.) Bogey Coach 2nd  
 9.) 680 Welstrol wagon with B.I.C.C. cable drum 

10.) Cattle Wagon 11.) Wagon 12.) Lighted goods 
(all boxed) 

  £60-80 

132. Fleischmann diesel locomotive HO gauge 1384, 
together with a tank engine 1321, plus 7 boxed 
wagons, etc. 

  £30-50 

133. WWII British steel helmet 

  £10-20 

134. Royal Doulton 10 inch plate, HMS Lion 
1914-1918, Impressed mark 7.19 

  £30-50 

135. Victorian pressed glass plate 'A present from the 
Isle of Man' 

  £20-30 

136. Three prints 
  £15-30 

137. Three framed Manx prints and ink sketch of 
Braddan church 

  £15-30 

138. 1.) The Life of a Fox 1920   
 2.) Extracts from the Diary of a Huntsman 1921 

by Thomas Smith, Published by Edward Arnold 
  £25-50 

 



139. Six Manx books 

  £10-20 

140. The Book of the Horse, plus two others 

  £10-15 

141. Five leather bound books 

  £10-20 

142. Three books about fishing 

  £10-20 

143. British Pattern 1907 MK1 "SMLE" short 
magazine Lee- Enfield bayonet with scabbard 

  £30-40 

144. British No. 4 Mk 1 'Grooved-spike' bayonet and 
scabbard 

  £15-25 

145. British No. 4 MkII 'Standard spike' bayonet and 
scabbard 

  £20-25 

146. British No. 4 MkII 'Standard spike' bayonet and 
scabbard 

  £15-25 

147. British No. 9 MkI 'Knife' bayonet, scabbard and 
frog 

  £20-30 

148. French model 1874 'Gras' sword bayonet, 
inscribed Moire de Steyr 1879 with scabbard 

  £25-30 

149. Two British Pattern 1888 MkI Type 2, 
Lee-Metford bayonets, one with scabbard 

  £30-50 

150. Czechoslovakian model VZ 23/24 long bayonet 
with scabbard and leather frog  

  £30-40 

151. French model 1866 'Chassepot' Yataghan sword 
bayonet and scabbard 

  £25-40 

152. WWII German model 84/98 bayonet scabbard 
and frog 

  £30-50 

153. WWII German helmet with grey paint and 
remnants of transfers to each side, with brown 
leather fittings 

  £200-300 

154. Luftwaffe EM/NCO M43 cap in blue grey wool 
with rayon lining marked 1944 0/0501/0015  58 

  £100-150 

155. 19thC powder flask by G & J.W. Hawksley with 
nickel top and border and metal body. 2 3/4 to 3 
1/2 drams for gaming guns 

  £30-50 

156. 19th/20thC silver buckle, together with a fancy 
gold metal and coloured bead buckle and two 
EPNS buckles 

  £30-40 

157. 19thC pocket percussion pistol with screw-off 
octagonal barrel and cross-hatched walnut 
handle 

  £80-120 

158. 19thC chased copper powder flask, with brass 
top and decoration of pheasant and  retriever, 
by G & J.W. Hawksley 

  £25-40 

159. Arts & Crafts brass dish with hand beaten 
decoration of hearts and 'm' to centre. Diam. 11 
ins. 

  £20-30 

160. Pair of 19th/20thC brass gimble mounted ship's 
cabin, oil lamps, mounted on oak panels 

  £20-30 

161. Pair of Victorian brass and irons with fluted 
finials and quadruple bracket feet 

  £20-30 

162. Christmas 1914 chased brass box for the troops, 
together with a chased brass ashtray with 
soldiers shaking hands 

  £10-20 

163. Unusual Victorian leather black powder holder 
worn around the shoulder 

  £40-60 

164. Late Victorian spectacle case with two purses, 
one silver mounted 

  £30-50 

165. Late Victorian black satin material parasol 

  £15-20 

166. Late Victorian silver cased top-winding pocket 
watch, together with a large nickel cased pocket 
watch 

  £30-50 

167. GIV silver cased pocket watch made by James 
Rigby, Liverpool. No. 594 

  £40-60 

168. Collection of eleven 19thC and later novelty 
vesta cases (some silver) 

  £100-120 

169. GV silver snuff box with engraved feather 
decoration to top. Birmingham 1911 

  £30-50 

170. Victorian enamel mug with decoration of the 
Manx cat, Trisceles and Manx rooster 

  £20-40 

171. 19thC chased copper powder flask with 
decoration of pheasant and brass nozzle and top 

  £20-40 

172. Three silver thimbles, silver matchbox holder, 
sterling silver propelling pencil and two other 
pencils 

  £40-60 

173. Two copper advertising ashtrays  
 1.) Pratt's perfection spirit  2.) Schweppes 

  £15-20 

174. Pair of Victorian brass candlesticks, two 
wall-mounted oil lamps and a brass chamber 
stick 

  £20-30 

175. Collection of 18th/19thC copper items, including 
a kettle, plus opera glasses and metal ware 

  £20-40 

176. Collection of Georgian and later, silver flatware, 
plus EPNS items 

  £25-40 

177. Framed set of nine Venetian colour postcards  
  £60-80 

178. Early 10thC Manx School 
 Fishing Port 
 Watercolour 
 11 x 15 ins. 

  £40-60 

179. Michele Tramontana 
 Ramsey 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 8 x 13 ins. 

  £30-60 

180. Moor 
 1.) St. Matthew's old church  
 2.) The Red Pier, Douglas 

  £80-120 

181. 19thC Continental School 
 Figures and a horse on a track by a river 
 Watercolour 
 12.5 x 20 ins. 
  £80-120 

 



182. F. Masereel 
 Blossom Time 
 Oil on panel 
 Signed  
 30 x 24 ins. 

  £300-400 

183. Early 20thC French School 
 Parisian Street Scene 
 Watercolour 
 10 x 8 ins. 

  £40-60 

184. C.J. Hawton 
 Venitian Canal Scenes 
 A pair 
 Watercolours 
 Signed and dated 1932  
 9 x 5.5 ins. 

  £30-40 

185. S.L. Fossick  
 1.) Canal in Jews Quarter, Amsterdam   
 2.) The Turf Market, Haarlem, Holland, 

Watercolours 
 A pair 
 Signed and titled, dated 1906  
 4.5 x 6.5 ins. 

  £60-100 

186. Pair of oval prints of hot air balloons 

  £20-40 

187. Pair of signed prints of Parisian river scenes 
  £30-40 

188. J. Raymond  
 1.) Near Spalding, Linc's.   
 2.) Near Shottery, Warwickshire 
 Watercolours 
 Signed and titled  
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £30-50 

189. Four Manx prints 

  £10-20 

190. Alec C. Quayle 
 Ballaglass 1965 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 14 x 20 ins. 

  £60-100 

191. Royal Dux elephant, pink triangular mark. 
 Ht. 8 ins. 

  £40-60 

192. Late 19thC crystoleum, the palm reading  
 7 x 10 ins. 

  £25-40 

193. 19thC gentleman's mahogany campaign toilet 
box with brass banding and recessed handle 

  £60-80 

194. Two Art Deco style modern figures of women 

  £30-40 

195. Crown Devon Fielding’s musical tankard - John 
Peel 

  £45-55 

196. Fauve as Lothario in Thomas opera, 
Staffordshire pottery flatback  Ht. 14 ins. 

  £40-50 

197. Box of costume jewellery 

  £20-30 

198. Box of costume jewellery watches, etc. 

  £20-30 

199. Collection of silver costume jewellery 

  £30-40 
200. Ladies 9ct gold wristwatch and strap 
  £20-30 

 

201. Three pairs of 14ct Chinese gold cufflinks. 
 20 gms. 

  £120-180 

202. 14 ct white gold, emerald cut, large chemical 
sapphire ring 

  £300-500 

203. 14ct white gold wedding band. 5.8 gms. 

  £60-100 

204. Gents 9ct gold signet ring, sapphire and 
diamond engagement ring and a 9ct gold rope 
chain 

  £70-100 

205. Jewellery case of some gold and costume 
jewellery 

  £30-50 

206. Robert Moore 
 Sunset 
 Watercolour 
 Signed and dated '79  
 15 x 20 ins. 

  £40-60 

207. W. Askew 
 Bradda Head 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed  
 17 x 22 ins. 

  £50-100 

208. Silver hot water jug, Sheffield 1942 13 ozs. 

  £30-40 

209. 18ct gold solitaire diamond ring 

  £80-120 

210. 18ct gold half-hoop diamond ring, together with 
9ct rose gold scrap ring 

  £60-100 

211. 18ct white gold sapphire and diamond twist, 
three stone ring 

  £300-400 

212. Platinum eternity ring set with a double row of 
34 diamonds 

  £750-900 

213. Pair of 18ct gold and diamond cufflinks by Avan 
Moppes & Zooz 

  £160-260 

214. Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks 

  £60-80 

215. Set of buttons with hunting scenes and dogs, in 
a fitted case 

  £80-120 

216. 18ct gold diamond cross pendant 
  £180-220 

217. 18ct white gold ruby stud earrings 

  £200-300 

218. White gold ruby and diamond bracelet, set with 
28 rubies and 54 diamonds 

  £550-750 

219. Ladies Jaeger - le Coultre 18ct gold wristwatch 
with integral strap. 42 gms. inc. movement 

  £650-800 

220. Fine Ceylon sapphire and diamond ring on 18ct 
gold setting 

  £1000-1200 

221. Victorian 18ct gold sapphire and diamond 
half-hoop ring 

  £180-220 

222. Emerald ring with diamond surround, set in 18ct 
gold 

  £380-480 

223. Victorian cameo brooch of a classical female 
bust, set in an oval gold mount 

  £100-140 

 



224. Platinum, three stone diamond ring of good 
quality 

  £1100-1300 

225. Pair of 9ct gold leaf shaped earrings by Hamilton 
& Inches 

  £80-100 

226. Bracelet set with semi-precious stones in a 
silver gilt twist setting 

  £150-180 

227. DuPont his and hers biros set with diamonds, in 
gold metal and palladium (cased with 
documents) 

  £500-600 

228. 18ct gold B.B. model Boucheron, gentleman's 
wristwatch with leather strap and sapphire 
winder 

  £650-850 

229. Platinum solitaire diamond ring. Approx. 1 carat 

  £1300-1500 

230. Good quality 14ct gold gent's quartz wristwatch 
with integral gold strap. 85 gms. inc. movement 

  £1000-1200 

231. Fine emerald cut tanzanite and diamond ring 
with baguette cut diamond shoulders, set in 18ct 
white gold 

  £1800-2200 

232. Gent's Rolex Oyster perpetual datejust 
automatic wristwatch with 18ct gold surround, 
set with diamonds, also, a diamond inset for 
each hour (boxed) 

  £2800-3200 

233. Silver metal necklace with coffee bean 
decoration, marked Georg Jensen 

  £160-200 

234. 18ct white gold diamond cluster ring in Art Deco 
style 

  £500-800 

235. 18ct white gold ruby and diamond cluster ring 

  £500-700 

236. Gold butterfly brooch set with amethyst, peridot, 
sapphire, citrine, diamonds and pearls 

  £250-350 

237. 15ct gold platinum, opal and diamond bar 
brooch 

  £170-200 

238. French 18ct gold sapphire and diamond 
marquise ring 

  £650-850 

239. 18ct white gold, emerald cut sapphire and 
diamond cluster ring in the Art Deco style 

  £2200-2500 

240. 18ct diamond and black onyx mourning brooch. 
Circa 1870 

  £300-400 

241. Pair of 18ct white gold square shaped diamond 
stud earrings 

  £1000-1500 

242. Large oval Cameo depicting a classical scene 
set in 9ct gold 

  £400-500 

243. 18ct white gold double stone diamond ring with 
diamond shoulders 

  £2000-2400 

244. Fine emerald and diamond ring of circular form 
with central 1.5 carat diamond, set in yellow and 
white gold 

  £3200-3800 

245. 15ct gold love heart ring set with ruby, sapphire 
and diamond 

  £180-220 

 

246. 18ct white gold amethyst ring with diamond 
shoulders 

  £450-500 

247. 18ct white gold solitaire diamond ring  
 (Insurance valuation £1750) 

  £400-500 

248. 14ct gold solitaire diamond engagement ring 
and matching wedding ring 

  £250-350 

249. 22ct gold wedding band, small three stone 
diamond ring and a pair of gold and pearl ear 
clips 

  £100-150 

250. Victorian leather toilet case fitted with silver 
topped bottles, etc. (incomplete) London 1886 

  £80-120 

251. Victorian inlaid ebonised ormolu mounted side 
cabinet on pedestal base. 

  £50-100 

252. Victorian mahogany dressing table mirror with 
carved feet 

  £20-30 

253. Nest of three Chinese carved teak occasional 
tables 

  £20-30 

254. Chinese carved camphor wood chest 

  £80-120 

255. Chinese pedestal with marble insert to top 

  £25-50 

256. Victorian walnut button upholstered club chair 
with turned front legs and brass castor 
extensions. No. 7544 

  £100-200 

257. 19thC mahogany oval dressing table mirror with 
three drawers below on turned feet 

  £40-60 

258. Cold painted composite figure of a knight 
standing on a pedestal. Ht. 28 ins. 

  £30-50 

259. Small mahogany serpentine fronted three drawer 
chest with brushing slide on bracket feet 

  £60-100 

260. Nest of three occasional tables with green 
leatherette insert to tops 

  £30-40 

261. Small mahogany serpentine fronted three drawer 
chest with brushing slide on bracket feet 

  £60-100 

262. Georgian style mahogany serpentine fronted 
four drawer chest with brushing slide on bracket 
feet 

  £100-150 

263. Georgian style mahogany serpentine fronted 
small drawer chest on chest with carved cabriole 
legs 

  £100-150 

264. Heavy rustic occasional table, plus a plant 
pedestal 

  £10-20 

265. 1930's style oak, three drawer filing cabinet with 
brass fittings 

  £40-60 

266. Circular occasional tripod table with claret 
leatherette inset to top 

  £20-30 

267. Pair of walnut Bergere throne chairs with 
upholstered backs, loose cushions, turned 
supports and carved stretchers 

  £80-150 

 

 



268. GIV mahogany 'D' shaped folding tea table with 
square tapering legs 

  £100-150 

269. Pair of shell shaped, upholstered easy chairs 

  £50-100 

270. Mahogany coffee table with pie crust top turned 
quadruple pedestal base on ball and claw feet 

  £60-80 

271. WIV mahogany single pedestal from a 
sideboard, with carved legs 

  £30-60 

272. 19thC rosewood square piano by John 
Broadwood and Sons 

  £50-100 

273. 19thC mahogany flip-top rectangular table with 
turned column and reeded sabre legs 

  £80-150 

274. Two Southern railway signs 

  £30-40 

275. W.J. Bassett - Lowke & Co. Northampton.  
 No. 1703 Limited Edition of 5000 copies.  
 1904 - 05 catalogue in mint (boxed) 

  £30-40 

276. Pair of GV silver napkin rings with fleur de lys 
decoration (cased) London 1912.  2.2 ozs. 

  £40-60 

277. Set of three Victorian Majolica fruit comports 
with vine leaf and grape decoration 

  £30-40 

278. 19th/20thC heavy cut glass trumpet shaped 
vase. 8 ins. 

  £30-40 

279. Art Deco mottled green glass jug. 9 ins. 
  £20-30 

280. Edwardian tall, cut glass, slim, trumpet shaped 
vase. 12 ins. 

  £20-30 

281. Inlaid mahogany rectangular box containing 
cheroots and cigars 

  £20-30 

282. W.H. Goss, four salt and pepper pots in the form 
of girls with bonnets, together with a hand bell 

  £30-50 

283. Linton's porcelain table lamp with decoration of 
a galleon on the high seas with a bulb inside the 
main body. B. Cheadle 

  £30-50 

284. Coalport blue wheat pattern dinner service for 
six persons 

  £40-60 

285. Collection of Coalport Ming rose Minton Haddon 
Hall, Royal Worcester porcelain (all boxed) 

  £30-40 

286. Jewellery box of costume jewellery 

  £10-20 

287. Set of Royal Crown Derby porcelain handled 
Imari pattern butter knives (cased and unused) 

  £20-30 

288. 9ct gold ladies omega wristwatch with integral 
gold strap. 21 grams, including movement 
(boxed) 

  £60-80 

289. Collection of odd silver Christening mug, napkin 
rings, spoon, etc. 

  £40-60 

290. Late 19thC Russian silver tea straining spoon.  
Approx. 2 ozs. 

  £40-60 

291. Edwardian 9ct gold chain.  15.7 gms. 
  £80-100 

 

292. The game of Bezique (boxed) 

  £10-15 

293. Rushton pottery Isle of Man Jolly Jack Tar 
Manxman teapot 

  £30-50 

294. Rare Doulton Slater’s patent ale jug 'The 
Landlord's Caution' with silver rim to top, the 
body in the form of a stitched, five section 
leather jug with mixed up words to each section. 
Impressed marks.  Ht. 9 ins. (restored) 

  £60-100 

295. Staffordshire flatback figure of Bonnie Prince 
Charlie on horseback. Ht. 12 ins. 

  £30-50 

296. Pair of Staffordshire flatback Scottish fruit 
sellers. Ht. 11 ins. 

  £60-80 

297. Staffordshire flatback - lovers in an arbour 

  £30-50 

298. Three silver Christening mugs, Birmingham 
1928, London 1873 and Birmingham 1923 

  £50-70 

299. Thornton Pickard mahogany and brass cased, 
full plate bellows camera with three lenses and 
accessories, plus extra plates. (all cased) 

  £120-250 

300. Collection of interesting books, some leather 
bound, including 19thC Italian Dictionary 

  £15-20 

301. The Erotic Print Society lithographic prints No. 
86/2500, together with erotic print society 
playing cards 

  £30-40 

302. The Eloquence of Shadows, Limited Edition 
19/500 

  £30-40 

303. 18ct gold and ruby cluster brooch in the form of 
a flower. 13 gms. 

  £100-120 

304. Oval miniature of Anna Clare watercolour in a 
gilt bronze fame with ribbon decoration to top 

  £80-120 

305. Eight enamel gilt metal buttons with decoration 
of pansies, together with two gold mounted onyx 
jewellery 

  £30-50 

306. Early 20thC curling stone with bronze and ebony 
handle 

  £50-70 

307. Late 19thC oak three decanter tantalus lift-up 
flaps with glass compartments and secret 
drawer below 

  £80-120 

308. EPNS mountings and handles from a 
tantalus/tray 

  £10-20 

309. 20thC Continental School 
 Mother and child  
 Oil on canvas  
 20 x 24 ins. 

  £100-150 

310. Jane Dunn  
 Netting the Monster  
 Mixed medium  
 Signed  
 36 x 48 ins. 
  £150-200 

311. Wembley Stadium Cliff Richard 'The Event' 
16th/17th June 1989 panoramic photograph 
(framed) 

  £100-150 



312. Rare and unusual design terracotta jug in the 
form of a bird. Ht. 18 ins. 

  £100-200 

313. Panorama vom platus 

  £40-60 

314. Pair of Carl Zeiss 10 x 50 binoculars in brown 
case 

  £30-50 

315. Smaller pair of Carl Zeiss 8 x 30 binoculars in 
brown case 

  £10-20 

316. Early 20thC French porcelain and leather girl 
doll with sleeping blue eyes and top row of 
teeth. Marked A.M. COD 97-H-DEP.  Length 17 
ins. 

  £60-100 

317. Two seater settee 'The Blueberry' with cushions 

  £200-300 

318. Three seater settee which can split  
 (matches lot 317) 

  £200-300 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ALL CATALOGUES CAN BE 

DOWNLOADED AT 

www.antiquemann.im 

 

• House Clearances 

• Deceased Estate Work 

• Valuations for Insurance or Sale 

• Liquidation Sales and Outside 

Auctions Arranged 

• Telephone the Auctioneer on  

 673986 or 468885 

 

CHRYSTALS 

AUCTIONS 
AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS  EST. 1854 

SUBSIDIARY OF MURRAY’S LTD 

 

ARE BACK IN DOUGLAS  

AT  
 

THE WAREHOUSE 

10 ALLAN STREET 

DOUGLAS 

 

OPENING HOURS  

9 am - 5.00 pm 
 

General furniture, household items, 

pictures, ornaments, etc. accepted 
 

Tel: 673986 

E-mail: info@chrystalsauctions.im 

 

WE WILL AUCTION A FOOTBALL  

SIGNED BY MEMBERS OF THE MANCHESTER 

UNITED FIRST TEAM 

 

ALL PROCEEDS WILL BE DONATED TO THE 

FRIENDS OF THE ISLE OF MAN CHILDREN’S 

CENTRE 

 

THE FOOTBALL AUCTION WILL TAKE PLACE 

AT 8.00 pm 

 

NEXT SALE AT CHRYSTALS AUCTIONS 

10 ALLAN STREET, DOUGLAS 

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER 

VIEWING 9-11 am 

SALE STARTS 11.00 am 

 


